Flow sensors SFAM
Subject to change – 2012/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Key features
At a glance
Threaded mounting of individual device
with stabilising zone
Central electrical connection via M12 plug

2012/08 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Type codes
SFAM – 62 – 1000 L – T G12 – 2SA – M12
Type
SFAM Flow sensor
Grid dimension
62 Grid dimension 62 mm
90 Grid dimension 90 mm
Flow measuring range [l/min]
SFAM-62
1000 Max. 1,000
3000 Max. 3,000
5000 Max. 5,000
SFAM-90
5000 Max. 5,000
10000 Max. 10,000
15000 Max. 15,000
Flow input
L Unidirectional, from left to right
Type of mounting
M Manifold assembly
T Threaded mounting
Pneumatic connection
SFAM-62
G12 Female thread G½
SFAM-90-5000L
G1 Female thread G1
SFAM-90-10000L/15000L
G112 Female thread G1½
Electrical output
2SA 2x PNP or NPN, 1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
2SV 2x PNP or NPN, 1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
Electrical connection
M12 Straight plug, M12x1, 5-pin
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular product system� 13
• Flow input
• Type of mounting
• Pneumatic connection
• Electrical accessories
• EU certification (ATEX)
Subject to change – 2012/086 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Technical data
Function
Current output 2SA
Voltage output 2SV
-M- Flow rate
10 … 1,000 l/min
30 … 3,000 l/min
50 … 5,000 l/min
100 … 10,000 l/min
150 … 15,000 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +50 °C
-L- Operating pressure
0 … 16 bar
SFAM-…-M SFAM-…-T
• Analogue output 0 … 10 V,
adjustable switching outputs
2x PNP or 2x NPN
• Analogue output 4 … 20 mA,
adjustable switching outputs
2x PNP or 2x NPN
• Freely selectable pulse output for
consumption measurement
• Analogue filter for setting the rise
time
• Digital filter for smoothing the
display values
-H- Note
To comply with the specified
accuracies, the SFAM must be sup-

SFAM-62-…-M for manifold assembly in MS6 series service unit combination
1 Plug M12x1 to EN 60947-5-2
2 LCD display
3 Connecting cable, straight
socket
4 Connecting cable, angled
socket
� Flow direction
SFAM-62-…-T/W for individual assembly
5 Stabilising zone
6 Wall mounting
(only with mounting type -W)
with mounting bracket MS6-WB
� Flow direction
Type B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 ß
SFAM-62-…-M 62 31 78.7 – – – – – M12x1 – 63.5 62.1 101 80 – – –
SFAM-62-…-TG12
62 31 78.7 277 40
– –
G½ M12x1 G¾ 63.5 62.1 101 80

2012/08 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Technical data
Dimensions – SFAM-90 Download CAD data� www.festo.com
SFAM-90-…-M for manifold assembly in MS9 series service unit combination
� Flow direction
1 Plug M12x1 to EN 60947-5-2
2 LCD display
3 Connecting cable,
straight socket
4 Connecting cable,
angled socket
SFAM-90-…-T for individual assembly
� Flow direction
Type B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 H3 H4 ß
SFAM-90-…-M 90 45 109 – – M12x1 – 76.5 81.3 114 93 –
SFAM-90-…-TG1
90 45 109
267 G1
M12x1

267 NPT1
M12x1
NPT1½
76.5 81.3 114 93
41
SFAM-90-…-TN112 301 NPT1½ NPT2 55
Subject to change – 2012/0812 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Technical data
Ordering data
Version Grid dimension Electrical output Flow measuring range Part No. Type
[mm] [l/min]
Manifold assembly in MS series service unit combination
62 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
10 … 1,000 564930 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SA-M12
30 … 3,000 564934 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SA-M12
50 … 5,000 564938 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
10 … 1,000 564932 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SV-M12
30 … 3,000 564936 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SV-M12
50 … 5,000 564940 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SV-M12
90 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
50 … 5,000 573346 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SA-M12
100 … 10,000 573348 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SA-M12
150 … 15,000 573350 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
50 … 5,000 573347 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SV-M12
100 … 10,000 573349 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SV-M12
150 … 15,000 573351 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SV-M12
Threaded mounting of individual device
62 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
10 … 1,000 565375 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SA-M12
30 … 3,000 565379 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SA-M12
50 … 5,000 565383 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
10 … 1,000 565376 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SV-M12
30 … 3,000 565380 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SV-M12
50 … 5,000 565384 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SV-M12
90 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
50 … 5,000 573352 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SA-M12
100 … 10,000 573354 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SA-M12
150 … 15,000 573356 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
50 … 5,000 573353 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SV-M12
100 … 10,000 573355 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SV-M12
150 … 15,000 573357 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SV-M12
2012/08 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Ordering data – Modular products
Ordering table

Mandatory data for mounting type T, W
4 W Not with EX2
Transfer order code
563796 SFAM – – – – – M12 – –
Subject to change – 2012/0814 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Technical data� Internet: nebu
Number of wires Cable length [m] Part No. Type
M12x1, straight socket
5 2.5 541330 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE5
5 541331 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE5
M12x1, angled socket
5 2.5 567843 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE5
5 567844 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE5